
Lindsay Clark

Mon Nov 25, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club

Tue Nov 26, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Cheerleading

Wed Nov 27, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM - Minimum Day

Thu Nov 28, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM - Thanksgiving

Mon Dec 2, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club

Tue Dec 3, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Cheerleading

Wed Dec 4, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club

Thu Dec 5, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Cheerleading

Mon Dec 9, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club

Tue Dec 10, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Cheerleading

Wed Dec 11, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Cheerleading at High School Basketball Games

Thu Dec 12, 2024

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Cheerleading


